For Respond

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.12873-12875/2024

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18-03-2024 in WA No.2213/2023, WA No.2206/2023 and WA No.66/2024 passed by the High Court of Kerala at Ernakulam]

SAJITHABAI & ORS.

Petitioners

VERSUS

THE KERALA WATER AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondents

(FOR ADMISSION; I.A. No.131472/2024-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date: 14-11-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Goel, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arvinda Babu, Adv.

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR

Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Chitambresh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.

Ms. Reena Roy, Adv.

Mr. Adithya Koshy Roy, Adv.

Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.

Mr. Shrey Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal, AOR

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR

Mrs. Anu K Joy, Adv.

Mr. Alim Anvar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List these special leave petitions on 26th November, 2024.

(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)